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10
20:00

2000 m
3.000 €

Autostart

Preis Von Nancy Allemagne
Rennpreis: 3.000 € (1.200 600 400 200 150)
PREIS VON NANCY Breed 10 Mobile Breed International Allocates to the Start 3.000 - Harnessed. - metres 2.000. 1.200, 600, 400, 200, 
150. - 450 in the collection ( fund ) of breeding. For 3 - 14 years not having won 22.000. 
All horses 

1
2000

Geri Boko
7j. b S (Make It Happen - Kahloa Gel)

Trainer: H.T. Giesel
Besitzer: Hans Theo Giesel

Hans Theo Giesel

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €14.160 €
09.08 Mönchengladbac 3 16,0 2100A AMA 1.000 Kim Feelders Ignatz Von Herten/Fifi Du Gassel -Geri Boko
26.07 Hamburg 3 16,9 2200A 2.400 Hans Theo Giesel Nordic Jaycee-Milkos-Geri Boko
17.07 Dinslaken 6 18,8 2100A AMA 1.200 Kim Feelders Icebear Newport-Royal Cash-Charmeur Roy
26.06 Mönchengladbac 6 15,6 2100A 1.000 Hans Theo Giesel Iznogood Darby -Jacy Di Quattro-Iyan Stard
11.06 Mönchengladbac 6 16,6 2100A AMA 1.000 Kim Feelders Janika Bo-Good Game Br-Broer Van Breme

2 He Gerritdelange
6j. b S (Ken Warkentin - Varenna)

Trainer: W.J.J. Swart
Besitzer: Willem J.J. Swart

Hauber Marciano

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €14.235 €
09.08 Groningen 1 17,3 2300A Jaap Van Rijn He Gerritdelange-Florijn-Calamintha
12.07 Groningen 4 17,5 2300A Age Posthumus Easy Going Br-Harenne F Boko-Happy Holl
03.07 Wolvega 5 16,1 2100A 28,0 Age Posthumus Ismael F Boko-Just Be Proud-Zurich As
26.02 Gelsenkirchen 3 15,4 2000A PMU 4.400 11,0 Jaap Van Rijn Kjeld Von Haithabu-Etorix -He Gerritdelange
14.02 Wolvega 3 17,2 2100B 2.000 11,0 John T.S. Dekker Happy Hollandia-El Salsa-He Gerritdelange

3 Dragona
8j. b W (Adam's Peak - Silly Sally)

Trainer: N. Thiele
Besitzer: Norbert Thiele

Jan Thirring

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €15.815 €
15.08 Mönchengladbac dis 1609F AMA 1.200 Alexandra Kulka Prigana-Höwings Turbo Tom-Fernandos As
09.08 Mönchengladbac 1 13,9 1609A 1.200 Jan Thirring Dragona-Charmeur Royal-Prigana
19.06 Gelsenkirchen 8 17,3 2000A AMA 1.500 Alexandra Kulka Graham Convital -Dreamline Promise (Nl)-F
11.06 Mönchengladbac 7 16,6 2100A AMA 1.000 Alexandra Kulka Janika Bo-Good Game Br-Broer Van Breme
13.03 Mönchengladbac 2 16,0 2100A AMA 1.000 Alexandra Kulka Red Lover-Dragona-Mink De Ville

4 Gaja
4j. b S (Uronometro - Gingelle)

Trainer: Jochen Holzschuh
Besitzer: Stall Drensteinfurt

Jochen Holzschuh

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16.001 €
22.08 Gelsenkirchen 6 16,9 2000A 1.500 Jochen Holzschuh Place Royal-Jacy Di Quattro-Just Be Proud
01.08 Berlin-Mariendorf 7 14,8 1900A 6.000 Jochen Holzschuh Major Ass-Izzi's Newport-Otero
01.07 Gelsenkirchen 4 15,9 2000A PMU 2.500 5,4 Jochen Holzschuh Iron Fox -I Can Steel-Prigana
26.06 Mönchengladbac 5 15,4 2100A 1.000 Jochen Holzschuh Iznogood Darby -Jacy Di Quattro-Iyan Stard
01.06 Dinslaken 2 17,3 2100A 1.200 Jochen Holzschuh Icebear Newport-Gaja-Henrik Greenwood

5
ML: 1,0

Prigana
5j. b S (Lets Go - Price Less)

Trainer: Wolfgang Nimczyk
Besitzer: Gisela Glied

Robbin Bot

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16.115 €
15.08 Mönchengladbac 1 14,3 1609F AMA 1.200 Thomas Maaßen Prigana-Höwings Turbo Tom-Fernandos As
09.08 Mönchengladbac 3 14,3 1609A 1.200 Michael Nimczyk Dragona-Charmeur Royal-Prigana
28.07 Gelsenkirchen 4 15,4 2000A PMU 2.500 7,7 Michael Nimczyk Aragorn As -I Can Steel-Mr Blitzer Byd
12.07 Mönchengladbac 1 15,4 2100A 1.000 Robbin Bot Prigana-Quinze Juin-Jamaica Ferro
01.07 Gelsenkirchen 3 15,6 2000A PMU 2.500 3,3 Michael Nimczyk Iron Fox -I Can Steel-Prigana

6
ML: 5,0

Mr Blitzer Byd
7j. b W (Marco Di Jesolo - Extreme Byd)

Trainer: J.T. De Jong
Besitzer: Franciscus T.M. Oortveld

Jan-Thijs De Jong

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16.166 €
22.08 Gelsenkirchen 4 16,8 2000A 1.500 Jan T.De Jong Place Royal-Jacy Di Quattro-Just Be Proud
28.07 Gelsenkirchen 3 15,3 2000A PMU 2.500 12,0 Jan T.De Jong Aragorn As -I Can Steel-Mr Blitzer Byd
23.06 Gelsenkirchen 3 14,5 2000A PMU 2.500 16,0 Jan T.De Jong Jank Summerland-Geordie -Mr Blitzer Byd
07.06 Gelsenkirchen 3 15,8 2000A PMU 2.500 3,4 Jan T.De Jong Because You Love Me-Jacy Di Quattro-Mr 
30.05 Gelsenkirchen 7 14,8 2000A PMU 2.500 7,4 Jan T.De Jong Easy Going Br-Arquana As -Marylin Monroe

7
ML: 10,0

Windspeed
6j. b W (Prodigious - Walpurgis Crown)

Trainer: G. Steinhaus
Besitzer: Stall Oberdorf

Gerhard Steinhaus

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16.975 €
28.07 Gelsenkirchen 6 15,7 2000A PMU 2.500 22,0 Roland Hülskath Aragorn As -I Can Steel-Mr Blitzer Byd
01.07 Gelsenkirchen 2 14,8 2000A AMA 1.500 Frank Kelm Joe Cocker-Windspeed-Highway Fortuna
23.06 Gelsenkirchen 4 14,6 2000A PMU 2.500 29,0 Roland Hülskath Jank Summerland-Geordie -Mr Blitzer Byd
11.06 Mönchengladbac 2 15,5 2100A 1.000 Roland Hülskath Florijn -Windspeed-Highspeed Aresy (Nl)
01.06 Dinslaken 4 17,5 2100A 1.200 Roland Hülskath Icebear Newport-Gaja-Henrik Greenwood

8 Charmeur Royal
5j. b H (Conway Hall - Kentucky Love Song)

Trainer: T. Schwarma
Besitzer: Irina Proest

Tim Schwarma

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17.075 €
15.08 Mönchengladbac 4 15,1 1609F AMA 1.200 Nick Schwarma Prigana-Höwings Turbo Tom-Fernandos As
09.08 Mönchengladbac 2 14,3 1609A 1.200 Tim Schwarma Dragona-Charmeur Royal-Prigana
26.07 Hamburg 2 17,2 2200A AMA 1.500 Nick Schwarma Indira Oe-Charmeur Royal-Unicorn Diamant
17.07 Dinslaken 3 18,5 2100A AMA 1.200 Nick Schwarma Icebear Newport-Royal Cash-Charmeur Roy
26.06 Mönchengladbac 5 15,2 2100A AMA 1.000 Nick Schwarma Edwin Hornline -Velten Moon River-Calamin

9
ML: 2,0

Toscanini Diamant
6j. b W [DE] (Muscle Hill - Neat Knees)

Trainer: Wolfgang Nimczyk
Besitzer: Ulrich Mommert

Michael Nimczyk

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €18.420 €
19.08 Mons 1 14,7 2300A 6,4 Michael Nimczyk Toscanini Diamant-Keely Queen Er-Letina S
01.08 Berlin-Mariendorf unpll1900A AMA 2.000 Thomas Maaßen Paris Turf -Longhire-Bonanomi Cg
21.06 Berlin-Mariendorf 5 15,4 1900A 2.500 Michael Nimczyk Bonjour Ganyboy Am-Oui Cherie-Black Star
30.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 1 16,2 1900A 2.500 Robbin Bot Toscanini Diamant-Oui Cherie-Nordic Jayce
15.05 Gelsenkirchen 1 15,5 2000A 1.500 Michael Nimczyk Toscanini Diamant-Hour Of Power-Flyer De 

10 Dreamline Promise
10j. b W [NL] (Nathan Streamline - Fyvonne Pr

Trainer: Appie-W. Bosscha
Besitzer: Hendriks Trucks

Brouwer Danny

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €21.348 €
19.08 Emmeloord 5 21,1 2080B Willem Hendriks Iris De L'iton-Calamintha-Calistokingsdeep
26.07 Dinslaken 4 17,6 2125B AMA 1.400 Willem Hendriks Eva De Mai -Cover Dream (Fr)-Shelby Glide
17.07 Dinslaken 1 17,0 2100A AMA 1.200 Willem Hendriks Dreamline Promise -Velten Moon River-Hig
05.07 Berlin-Mariendorf 4 16,3 1900A AMA 2.000 Willem Hendriks Paris Turf -Libero-Howard T
26.06 Mönchengladbac 6 15,2 2100A AMA 1.000 Willem Hendriks Edwin Hornline -Velten Moon River-Calamin

Ergebnis: Quoten:


